Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

5/9/2022

5/9/2022
5/9/2022

5/9/2022
5/9/2022
5/9/2022
5/9/2022
5/9/2022

5/9/2022
5/9/2022

5/9/2022
5/9/2022
5/9/2022

5/9/2022
5/9/2022

5/9/2022
5/9/2022
5/9/2022
5/9/2022

5/9/2022
5/9/2022
5/9/2022
5/9/2022

RMP22-003724
RMP22-003725
RMP22-003726

RMP22-003727
RMP22-003728
RMP22-003729
RMP22-003730
RMP22-003731

RMP22-003732
RMP22-003733

RMP22-003734
RMP22-003735
RMP22-003736

RMP22-003737
RMP22-003738

RMP22-003739
RMP22-003740

RMP22-003741
RMP22-003742
RMP22-003743

DOVE ST / EASTMAN ST

APPROX LOC: ESSEX WAY

APPROX LOC: 3221
ALGONQUIN RD

ALGONQUIN/MOTEL 6 AH
62/WEBER

1647 ALGONQUIN RD
3405 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 6253
ALGONQUIN RD

62 53

ALGONQUIN RD /
MAGNOLIA DR

2800 CENTRAL RD
2544 YARROW LN

2000(2100) BLK PLUM
GROVE RD

2506 YARROW LN
4956 ALGONQUIN PKWY

2801 ALGONQUIN RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC:1051
ROHLWING RD

4665 CALVERT DR
2905 MEADOW DR
4728 ARBOR DR
2300 CARDINAL DR

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

IMPROPER SECURITY
IMPROPER SECURITY
PREMISES CHECK

PARKING COMPLAINT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
VANDALISM

THEFT

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

CITATION ISSUED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

OTHER/UNFOUNDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

5/10/2022 7:15:43 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

5/9/2022

5/9/2022
5/9/2022
5/9/2022
5/9/2022
5/9/2022
5/9/2022

5/9/2022
5/9/2022

5/9/2022
5/9/2022
5/9/2022
5/9/2022

5/9/2022
5/9/2022
5/9/2022
5/9/2022

5/9/2022
5/9/2022

5/9/2022

5/9/2022
5/9/2022
5/9/2022

RMP22-003744
RMP22-003745
RMP22-003746
RMP22-003747
RMP22-003748

RMP22-003749
RMP22-003750

RMP22-003751

RMP22-003752
RMP22-003753
RMP22-003753

RMP22-003754

RMP22-003755
RMP22-003756
RMP22-003757

2504 ALGONQUIN RD
2800 GOLF RD

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
GOLF/BULL DOGS

3201 TOLLVIEW DR
2800 CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:2800
CENTRAL RD

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

2616 SMITH ST

1701 GOLF RD
4015 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC:3000 FOX
LN

3701 ALGONQUIN RD
APPROX LOC:1775
ALGONQUIN RD

HARTUNG RD / QUENTIN
RD

1635 ALGONQUIN RD
4633 KIRCHOFF RD
4740 ARBOR DR

INFO

ALARM

PARKING COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC STOP

ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PARKING COMPLAINT
PREMISES CHECK

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

STATION REPORT
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

ALARM
DOMESTIC
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

OTHER/UNFOUNDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

5/10/2022 7:15:43 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

5/9/2022
5/9/2022
5/9/2022
5/9/2022
5/9/2022
5/9/2022
5/9/2022
5/9/2022
5/9/2022

RMP22-003758
RMP22-003759

RMP22-003761
RMP22-003762
RMP22-003762

RMP22-003763
RMP22-003764

5231 SUNSET DR

216 STILLWATER CT

1 HAVERHILL ON AUBURN
3401 WELLINGTON CT
3201 ALGONQUIN RD
3201 ALGONQUIN RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

2222 ALGONQUIN RD

E FRONT KIRCHOFF

PUBLIC SERVICE

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
INFO

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

911 INFO CALL

PUBLIC SERVICE
TRAFFIC STOP

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

5/10/2022 7:15:43 AM



