



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
5/9/2022	RMP22-003724	DOVE ST / EASTMAN ST	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/9/2022	RMP22-003725	APPROX LOC: ESSEX WAY	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/9/2022	RMP22-003726	APPROX LOC: 3221 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/9/2022	RMP22-003727	ALGONQUIN/MOTEL 6 AH	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/9/2022	RMP22-003728	62/WEBER	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/9/2022	RMP22-003729	1647 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/9/2022	RMP22-003730	3405 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/9/2022	RMP22-003731	APPROX LOC: 6253 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/9/2022	RMP22-003732	62 53	TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
5/9/2022	RMP22-003733	ALGONQUIN RD / MAGNOLIA DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/9/2022	RMP22-003734	2800 CENTRAL RD	IMPROPER SECURITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/9/2022	RMP22-003735	2544 YARROW LN	IMPROPER SECURITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/9/2022	RMP22-003736	2000(2100) BLK PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/9/2022	RMP22-003737	2506 YARROW LN	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/9/2022	RMP22-003738	4956 ALGONQUIN PKWY	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/9/2022	RMP22-003739	2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/9/2022	RMP22-003740	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/9/2022		5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/9/2022		APPROX LOC:1051 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/9/2022	RMP22-003741	4665 CALVERT DR	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
5/9/2022	RMP22-003742	2905 MEADOW DR	VANDALISM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/9/2022	RMP22-003743	4728 ARBOR DR	THEFT	
5/9/2022		2300 CARDINAL DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
5/9/2022	RMP22-003744	2504 ALGONQUIN RD	INFO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/9/2022	RMP22-003745	2800 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/9/2022	RMP22-003746	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/9/2022	RMP22-003747	GOLF/BULL DOGS	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/9/2022	RMP22-003748	3201 TOLLVIEW DR	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/9/2022		2800 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/9/2022		APPROX LOC:2800 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/9/2022	RMP22-003749	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
5/9/2022	RMP22-003750	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/9/2022		2616 SMITH ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/9/2022		1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/9/2022	RMP22-003751	4015 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
5/9/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/9/2022	RMP22-003752	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
5/9/2022	RMP22-003753	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/9/2022	RMP22-003753	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/9/2022		APPROX LOC:3000 FOX LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/9/2022		3701 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/9/2022		APPROX LOC:1775 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/9/2022	RMP22-003754	HARTUNG RD / QUENTIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/9/2022	RMP22-003755	1635 ALGONQUIN RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/9/2022	RMP22-003756	4633 KIRCHOFF RD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/9/2022	RMP22-003757	4740 ARBOR DR	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
5/9/2022	RMP22-003758	5231 SUNSET DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/9/2022	RMP22-003759	216 STILLWATER CT	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/9/2022		1 HAVERHILL ON AUBURN	INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/9/2022	RMP22-003761	3401 WELLINGTON CT	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
5/9/2022	RMP22-003762	3201 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/9/2022	RMP22-003762	3201 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/9/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/9/2022	RMP22-003763	2222 ALGONQUIN RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/9/2022	RMP22-003764	E FRONT KIRCHOFF	TRAFFIC STOP	